WORLD CUP LVIV 2019

Place: Lviv
Date: 13.10.2019
Organizer: Lviv Pipe Club

0

Pipe: Stanwell

Tobacco: WO Larsen

Result List - Teams

Ranking No. Team Time
No. Surname Name Pipe Club CountryGend. Time
1 51 Calumet PC Cornuda 1 06:40:14
193 SIMIONI Paolo Calumet Pipa Club Cornuda IT M 02:36:01
198 FASAN Giuseppe Calumet Pipa Club Cornuda IT M 02:11:30
192 GRESPAN Giancarlo Calumet Pipa Club Cornuda IT M 01:52:43
194 SIMION! Irene Calumet Pipa Club Cornuda IT M 01:33:22
195 BOSCOLO Riccardino Calumet Pipa Club Cornuda IT M 01:14:53
2 54 PC Castello di Conegliano 06:35:23
203 GAVA Luigi Castello di Conegliano T ™M 02:38:06
221 MAZZILLI Pietro Castello di Conegliano IT M 02:14:30
206 DALBO' Christian Castello di Conegliano T ™M 01:42:47
204 BASCIANO Alberto Castello di Conegliano IT M 01:21:40
205 MARCHIONI Luca Castello di Conegliano T M 00:54:17
3 65 Csokonai PCA 05:54:40
247 TRUBACS Tivadar 424 PC Dombévar HU ™M 02:36:35
246 VARGA Ferenc Csokonai PC HU M 01:56:25
244 PALOTAI Zoltan Csokonai PC HU M 01:21:40
245 POCSI Szilvia Csokonai PC HU F 01:17:43
248 KISS Zsolt Szentgotthdrdi PC HU M 00:35:27
4 5 PC Austrial 05:41:52
17 DOBNIG Werner PC AUSTRIA AT M 02:24:54
16 DOBNIG Elisabeth PC AUSTRIA AT F 02:13:28
19 HOHENAUER Roland PC AUSTRIA AT M 01:03:30
18 ERTL Wilhelm PCAUSTRIA AT M 00:54:30
20 REYNOLDS Jack PCAUSTRIA AT M 00:41:08
5 73 KKKL-Tigers 05:33:37
276 MADORSKYI Yuriy Pipe Club of Kiev UA ™M 02:04:30
279 GORBOVY] Jarema Pipe Club of Kiev UA ™M 02:01:07
278 GERASYMENKO Oleksiy Pipe Club of Kiev UA ™M 01:28:00
277 SAVON Olena Pipe Club of Kiev UA F 01:26:20
281 PODOLIANUK Andriy Pipe Club of Kiev UA M 00:46:43
6 9 Czech Republic National Team 05:19:53
42 SMAZENKA Zdenek SKD Havli¢kuv Brod CZ ™M 02:03:47
38 PEDAIN Martin PC Dymka.net CZ ™M 01:44:45
25 HUBACZ Michal PC Dymka.net CZ ™ 01:31:21
26 HUBACZOVA Katefina PC Dymka.net (4 F 01:25:01
40 ROLCIK Jakub PC Dymka.net Z M 00:53:46
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Ranking No.

7 16

10 11
11 33
12 30
13 32
14 74

Team
No. Surname Name

Lithuanian Pipe Smokers
62 KRINICYNAS Jurijus
64 LUKENAS Vaclovas
65 VAINIKONIS Raimundas

280 BALCIUNAS Edvardas

PC Odesa 1

183 NAYDENKO Taya

184 YAVORSKY Boris

186 SAVIN Nikolay

182 SHCHERBAKOV Roman

185 KOROVYAKOV Vitaly

Istanbul Pipe Club A

136 BERKIN Koray

140 OCAK Turgay

141 OZDEMIR Can Murat

139 KONAKCI Murat

135 ALNAJIAR Velit

Czech Republic Brno
29 KOTULAN Bfetislav jnr.
33 MACHANCIK Jan
30 KOTULAN Bretislav snr.
28 KLASEK Zdenek
41 SINAJSKY Viktor

Slovakia National Team

120 MASARYK Radoslav

117 ESCHER Igor

119 MACIK Peter

115 BAREK Viliam

123 PAVLEN Robert

PC Romania

111 FELIX Matei

109 COCOARA Marius

107 PARAU Mircea

110 CUCUTA Radu

PC Nitra White

114 BANAS Juraj

125 STRAZANEC Maro3

124 STANISLAV Josef

118 KOZA Michal

KKKL-Leopards

15.10.2019 08:35

283 CHOPCHIK Anatolij
282 RJABYKIN Vitaliy
284 SOPOV Pavlo

Pipe Club

Lithuanian Pipe Smokers
Lithuanian Pipe Smokers
Kaunas Pipe Club

Lithuanian Pipe Smokers

Odesa Pipe Club
Odesa Pipe Club
Odesa Pipe Club
Odesa Pipe Club
Odesa Pipe Club

Istanbul Pipe Club
Istanbul Pipe Club
Istanbul Pipe Club
Istanbul Pipe Club
Istanbul Pipe Club

Pipe club Brno
Pipe club Brno
Pipe club Brno
PC Dymka.net
Pipe club Brno

Pipe Club Nitra
Pipe Club Nitra
Pipe Club Nitra
Pipe Club Nitra
Pipe Club Nitra

Pipe & Cigar Club Romania
Pipe & Cigar Club Romania
Echipa Romaniei

Pipe & Cigar Club Romania

Pipe Club Nitra
Pipe Club Nitra
Pipe Club Nitra
Pipe Club Nitra

Pipe Club of Kiev
Pipe Club of Kiev
Pipe Club of Kiev

CountryGend.

LT
LT
LT
LT

UA
UA
UA
UA
UA

TR
TR
TR
TR
TR

Ccz
CZ

RR K

SK
SK
SK
SK
SK

RO
RO
RO
RO

SK
SK
SK
SK

UA
UA
UA
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Time
Time

04:49:24
01:54:42
01:39:04
01:15:38
00:52:31

04:36:28
02:01:22
01:34:03
01:01:03
00:46:38
00:40:36

04:34:09
01:48:17
01:42:24
01:03:28
00:55:58
00:15:10

04:29:50
01:35:50
01:32:50
01:21:10
01:02:30
00:50:30

04:14:38
01:44:02
01:25:00
01:05:36
00:39:01
00:36:48

04:10:39
01:49:30
01:38:02
00:43:07
00:06:03

04:09:24
01:32:28
01:28:27
01:08:29
00:49:08

04:03:46
01:37:06
01:30:40
00:56:00
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Ranking No.

15 68
16 36
17 50
18 41
19 39
20 25
21 70
22 6
23 12

15.10.2019 08:35

Team
No.

Surname Name

Kyiv Pipe Club 2

267 POTII Dmytro

268 TURIVNYI Dmytro
266 VASILCHENKO Valentyn
157 GOROKHOVSKYI Kyrylo
PC Uster

131 BOSSHARD Hanspeter
132 LUSSI Jonathan

130 BOSSHARD Sandra
PC Odesa 2

188 HURINCHYK Dmytro
191 SAFONOV Oleg

189 GRIGORIJEV Alexey
190 MARTSENIUK Sergey
187 FISHCHENKO Dmytro
Kyiv Pipe Club 1

169 SHEKITA Kostia

149 BESTIK Oleksandr

265 ROMANOV Dmytro
167 OSIPOV Oleksandr
Lviv Pipe Club 1

145 ANTONENKO Oleksandr
164 MALITSKYI Petro

174 TSYMBALA Igor

275 ROZHOK Oleksandr
PC Szczytna

75 FRALA Grzegorz

95 RATAJEK Wiestaw

920 PEJCHAL Vlastimir

94 RAS Andrzej

87 MICHALAK Remigiusz
Szentgotthardi Pipa Klub A
258 FODOR Béla

259 GALAMBOQOS Istvan
260 GALAMBOS JUNIOR Istvdn
261 KISS Levente
Czech Republic North Moravia

39 POSPI3IL Alois

21 FARANA Stanislav

31 KROCA Radek

34 MACKOVIK Vit
Sydsjaellands Pibelau

48 ANDERSEN Carsten

49 FROSS Jonas

52 NIELSEN Morten

51 LARSEN Tomas

Pipe Club

Kyiv Pipe Club
Kyiv Pipe Club
Kyiv Pipe Club
Kyiv Pipe Club

Pipe Club Uster
Pipe Club Uster
Pipe Club Uster

Odesa Pipe Club
Odesa Pipe Club
Odesa Pipe Club
Odesa Pipe Club
Odesa Pipe Club

Kyiv Pipe Club
Kyiv Pipe Club
Kyiv Pipe Club
Kyiv Pipe Club

Lviv pipe club
Lviv pipe club
Lviv pipe club

Lviv pipe club

PC Szczytna
PC Szczytna
PC Szczytna
PC Szczytna
PC Szczytna

Szentgotthardi PC
Szentgotthardi PC
Szentgotthardi PC
Szentgotthardi PC

Dymal klub Novy Malin
Pipe Club Moravia
Dymal klub Novy Malin
Valassky Fajfklub

Sydsjaellands Pibelau
Sydsjaellands Pibelau
Sydsjaellands Pibelau
Sydsjaellands Pibelau

CountryGend.

UA
UA
UA
UA

CH
CH
CH

UA
UA
UA
UA
UA

UA
UA
UA
UA

UA
UA
UA
UA

PL
PL
PL
PL
PL

HU
HU
HU
HU

Ccz
CZ
cz
(o4

DK
DK
DK
DK

PipeSmokingTimer ver. 6.5.05 - © Michal Koza, +421 905 970185 (PipeClub Nitra, Slovakia)

= B k3 S EIS 2 =12 [ = =12 5= Sl el = = = = s =

= B B

S22 ==

Time
Time

04:00:25
01:43:13
01:17:05
01:00:07
00:23:51

03:58:00
01:45:50
01:44:46
00:27:24

03:53:35
01:50:47
01:18:07
00:44:41
00:41:03
00:21:47

03:52:53
02:00:47
01:01:12
00:50:54
00:34:40

03:52:36
01:18:48
01:17:58
01:15:50
01:00:30

03:48:36
01:36:44
01:09:57
01:01:55
00:59:40
00:58:27

03:41:58
01:44:12
01:08:18
00:49:28
00:43:36

03:40:32
01:50:40
00:57:32
00:52:20
00:42:59

03:36:29
01:50:41
00:58:58
00:46:50
00:03:44
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Ranking No.

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

13

23

27

71

19

20

14

66
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Team
No. Surname Name

Copenhagen pipeclub
54 RYGAARD loergen
50 JENSEN Kaj Overgaard
55 SPENNER Johannes
53 NIELSEN Hans Halling
56 WAHL Karsten
KKF - Konin
78 JURGIELEWICZ Miroslaw
81 KOZLOWSKI Krysztof
73 DRABENT lJulian
Sherlock Holmes P&CC A
91 PERCZYNSKI Michal
88 MODECKI Zbigniew
102 TRONINA Elena
271 GtODEK Antoni
Zagreb
264 SKRBO Armin
263 KARAMARKOVIC Milan
262 GAVEZ Kresimir
PKF Przemysl
85 MALIK Piotr
68 BEDNARCZYK Zbigniew
101 SHVYDUN IAROSLAV
69 BIELECK! Konrad
LKSF Lodz
104 WIEJACKI Jakub
100 STEFANIAK Tomasz
70 CHMIELOWSKI Marek
Okayama Pipe Club
60 KOUYAMA Masayoshi
57 HIRANO Ken'ichiro
59 KOTOH Hideki
Csokonai PCB
253 SZAKAL Andrea
251 POCSI Imre
249 BAJUSZ Géza
250 SZEGVARI Zoltdn
252 BAKO Valéria
Czech Republic RUDA
22 FISER Ivo
24 HORKY Milan
44 TANERT Oldfich
45 TYMEL Tomas
43 STASTNY Jiri

Pipe Club

Copenhagen pipeclub
Copenhagen pipeclub
Copenhagen pipeclub
Copenhagen pipeclub
Copenhagen pipeclub

Koninski Klub Fajki - Konin
Koninski Klub Fajki - Konin

Koninski Klub Fajki - Konin

Sherlock Holmes Pipe & Cigar Club
Sherlock Holmes Pipe & Cigar Club
Sherlock Holmes Pipe & Cigar Club
Sherlock Holmes Pipe & Cigar Club

Zagreb
Zagreb
Zagreb

PKF Przemysl|
PKF Przemysl
PKF Przemysl
PKF Przemysl

todzki Klub Smakoszy Fajki - tédi
todzki Klub Smakoszy Fajki - £6dz
todzki Klub Smakoszy Fajki - todz

Okayama Pipe Club
Okayama Pipe Club
Okayama Pipe Club

Csokonai PC
Csokonai PC
Csokonai PC
Csokonai PC
Csokonai PC

PC5 Ruda nad Moravou
PC5 Ruda nad Moravou
PC5 Ruda nad Moravou
PC5 Ruda nad Moravou
PC5 Ruda nad Moravou

CountryGend.
DK M
DK M
DK M
DK M
DK M
PL M
PL M
PL M
PL M
PL M
PL F
PL M
BA M
HR M
HR M
PL M
PL M
PL M
PL M
PL M
PL M
PL M
P M
P M
P M
HU F
HU M
HU M
HU M
HU F
CcZ M
(074 M
cz M
<z M
<z M
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Time
Time

03:34:30
01:26:49
01:11:24
00:56:17
00:46:10
00:30:52

03:33:54
01:44:16
01:30:44
00:18:54

03:32:02
01:52:42
00:49:45
00:49:35
00:16:03

03:28:40
01:18:00
01:08:44
01:01:56

03:20:29
01:45:03
00:48:48
00:46:38
00:34:30

03:15:12
01:48:30
00:45:30
00:41:12

03:11:32
01:47:29
01:04:23
00:19:40

03:11:07
01:11:56
01:06:53
00:52:18
00:47:38
00:28:38

03:05:08
01:14:55
00:56:50
00:53:23
00:42:40
00:37:40
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Ranking No.

33 44
34 52
35 24
36 64
37 1
38 43
39 55
40 8
4 17

15.10.2019 08:35

Team
No. Surname Name

Vinnytsia Pipe Club 1
168 PLASHKOV Olexiy
153 GUNAS Maryna
165 NABALANOVSKIY Sergiy
173 TARASUYK Sergiy
272 KIZIUN Bohdan
Calumet PC Cornuda 2
196 CERIALI Fiorenzo
197 DURIGON Arturo
199 PREMOLI Ornella
KMF - Sulecin
74 FILIPEK Zbigniew
79 KASPEROWICZ Grzegorz
29 OZGA Krzysztof
Cachimbo Club de Portugal
240 ALEIXO Luis
242 FERREIRA Jose Miranda
241 LOPES Jose Manuel
243 NETO Manuel Carvalho
Pipe Club of Cologne
1 DIEZ Wolfgang
3 EGGEMANN Kurt
5 HILPERT Rene
4 HELBING Steffen
Lviv Pipe Club 2
235 GOLOVAN Serhiy
152 HRYHORYAN Mykola
166 OSENIY Volodymyr
170 STAHIV Mykhailo
155 HLIANTSEV Oleksandr
PC Dnipro
208 KOZHEVNIKOV Dmytro
210 BILICHENKO Igor
209 BABKIN Artur
207 SLIVKO Yurij
Czech Republic West
27 JADLOVSKY Josef
23 GALAS Vladimir
32 KVOCH Martin
46 UHRAK David
Pipe Club Wroclaw 1
66 ADAMOVICZ Bogdan
80 KOZAN Karol
83 LEBIEDZ Miroslaw
77 JAKUBOWSKI Mariusz
98 STANIELEWICZ Marek
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Pipe Club

Vinnytsia Pipe Club
Vinnytsia Pipe Club
Vinnytsia Pipe Club
Vinnytsia Pipe Club
Vinnytsia Pipe Club

Calumet Pipa Club Cornuda
Calumet Pipa Club Cornuda
Calumet Pipa Club Cornuda

KMF Sulecin
KMF Sulecin
KMF Sulecin

Cachimbo Clube de Portugal
Cachimbo Clube de Portugal
Cachimbo Clube de Portugal
Cachimbo Clube de Portugal

Pipeclub of Cologne
Pipeclub of Cologne
Pipeclub of Cologne
Pipeclub of Cologne

Lviv pipe club
Lviv pipe club
Lviv pipe club
Lviv pipe club
Lviv pipe club

Pipe Club Dnipro
Pipe Club Dnipro
Pipe Club Dnipro
Pipe Club Dnipro

PC Janeba Marianské Lazné
PC Janeba Marianské Lazné
PC Janeba Marianské Lazné
PC5 Ruda nad Moravou

Pipe Club Wroctaw
Pipe Club Wroctaw
Pipe Club Wroctaw
Pipe Club Wroctaw
Pipe Club Wrocfaw

CountryGend.

UA
UA
UA
UA
UA

PL
PL
PL

DE
DE
DE
DE

UA
UA
UA
UA
UA

UA
UA
UA
UA

CcZ
Ccz
CZ
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PL
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Time
Time

03:00:08
01:08:51
01:03:45
00:47:32
00:34:01
00:21:20

02:59:29
01:54:14
00:46:15
00:19:00

02:49:42
01:09:25
00:53:10
00:47:07

02:49:10
01:08:45
00:58:05
00:42:20
00:31:50

02:48:34
01:01:05
01:00:20
00:47:09
00:36:00

02:45:25
01:14:25
00:52:53
00:38:07
00:35:47
00:31:33

02:43:53
01:27:47
00:49:37
00:26:29
00:19:56

02:41:17
01:10:30
00:48:32
00:42:15
00:34:38

02:40:19
01:21:50
00:41:41
00:36:48
00:28:06
00:21:50
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Ranking No.

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

3

(o]

48

45

21

15

35

46

60

15.10.2019 08:35

Team
No. Surname Name

Istanbul Pipe Club B
138 KESISOGLU Artur
144 GUVENER Feridun
142 PARMAKSIZ Ozgur
137 ESKIKOY Tanju
143 SALMAN Birol
South West Pipe Club 2
180 LYKINS Raymond
177 DYER Mark
179 HOWELLS John
Kharkiv Pipe Club 2
158 KOVALOV Mykhailo
148 BEREZHNOY Alexander
150 BRAZNIKOV Sergej
159 KREYDUN Sergiy
Pipe Club Warszawa 1
92 PLISAK Jacek
106 ZIEBA Leszek
67 AUGUSTYNIAK Jacek
82 KWIATKOWSKI Michal
Japan Pipe smokers Club
239 AOBA Andrew Yoshihiro
61 SEKKUDEN Megumi
58 KOEDA Yoshito
PC Nitra Blue
121 MELO Peter
126 TKACOVA Patricia
128 VLACUSKA Viadimir
122 NOVAKOVA Margaréta
127 TOMKA Bronislav
Wolf Pack
172 TATARCHENKO Yevgenia
161 KYRYLENKO Yuri
175 VOVK lhor
163 LEVENETC Volodymyr
171 SYTNIKOV Ihor
1876 Wuerselen 2
7 MARKGRAF Hans Werneer
10 OLIGSCLAGER Leon
13 PELTZER Wolfgang
KKKF Somonino Kaszuby C
223 FORMELA Andrzej
224 RYCHERT Zbigniew
225 BIELICKI Czeslaw
222 KOWALEWSKI Marian
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Pipe Club

Istanbul Pipe Club
Istanbul Pipe Club
Istanbul Pipe Club
Istanbul Pipe Club
Istanbul Pipe Club

South West Pipe Club
South West Pipe Club
South West Pipe Club

Kharkiv Pipe Club
Kharkiv Pipe Club
Kharkiv Pipe Club
Kharkiv Pipe Club

Pipe Club Warszawa
Pipe Club Warszawa
Pipe Club Warszawa

Pipe Club Warszawa

Japan Pipe smokers Club, Tokyo
Japan Pipe smokers Club, Tokyo
Japan Pipe smokers Club, Tokyo

Pipe Club Nitra
Pipe Club Nitra
Pipe Club Nitra
Pipe Club Nitra
Pipe Club Nitra

PC Wolf Pack
PC Wolf Pack
PC Wolf Pack
PC Wolf Pack
PC Wolf Pack

Rauchclub Haal von 1876
Rauchclub Haal von 1876
Rauchclub Haal von 1876

KKKF Somonino Kaszuby
KKKF Somonino Kaszuby
KKKF Somonino Kaszuby
KKKF Somonino Kaszuby

CountryGend.

TR
TR
TR
TR
TR

GB
GB
GB

UA
UA
UA
UA

PL
PL
PL
PL

SK
SK
SK
SK
SK

UA
UA
UA
UA
UA
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DE
DE

PL
PL
PL
PL
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Time

02:35:47
01:03:55
00:46:47
00:45:05
00:41:13
00:39:55

02:34:30
01:12:00
00:44:30
00:38:00

02:18:35
00:50:37
00:47:48
00:40:10
00:35:42

02:16:49
00:53:49
00:44:50
00:38:10
00:33:38

02:13:37
01:10:12
00:34:00
00:29:25

02:11:43
00:55:07
00:42:44
00:33:52
00:28:44
00:27:26

02:10:10
00:55:34
00:37:49
00:36:47
00:26:53
00:06:58

02:09:31
00:48:54
00:42:32
00:38:05

02:04:15
00:53:25
00:37:18
00:33:32
00:27:30
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Ranking No.

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

67

57

34

29

42

62

58

63

53

61
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Team
No.

Surname Name

Csokonai PC C

255 BAKO Viktéria
254 POSAN Balazs
256 MAKLARI David
James Schavot 1
217 VUGEN Luc
215 LANDLUST Geert
216 BOTH Jan
PC Nitra Red
129 WELNITZ Radovan
273 FRISO Milan
274 FRISO Martin
KF Gdansk
97 SINDREWICZ Roman
99 STEFANIAK Tomek
93 PLESKOT Piotr
285 JAKUBOWSKI Piotr
Vinnytsia Pipe Club 2
154 GUNAS Valeriy
156 HOLOVATYI Nazar
160 KULIKOVSKY Victor
162 LOBAS Ruslan
KKKF Somonino Kaszuby A
234 HILDERBRANT Ewa
232 BIELICKA Gabriela
233 KOSOWSKA Danuta
James Schavot 2
219 DE GROOT Donald
218 MESKER Henk
220 VUGEN Fem
PC Chervonohrad
236 IVANETS Volodymyr
238 CHUMBARSKIY Oleksandr
286 YEPIFANOVA Halina
237 SAVITSKA Mariya
1876 Wuerselen 1
6 KROTT Silvia
8 MOCHA Helga
2 DRIESSEN Ute
PC Barcelona
201 PAMS Pierre
202 PAMS Rosa
200 PASCUAL Toni
KKKF Somonino Kaszuby B
227 AMBROZUK Ryszard
226 REGLINSKI Henryk
231 BRILLOWSKI Cezary

Pipe Club

Csokonai PC
Csokonai PC
Csokonai PC

James Upshall Delft
Schavotpiepke
Dordtsch Pijprokers Gilde

Pipe Club Nitra
Pipe Club Nitra
Pipe Club Nitra

Klub Fajki Gdansk
Klub Fajki Gdansk
Klub Fajki Gdansk
Klub Fajki Gdansk

Vinnytsia Pipe Club
Vinnytsia Pipe Club
Vinnytsia Pipe Club
Vinnytsia Pipe Club

KKKF Somonino Kaszuby
KKKF Somonino Kaszuby
KKKF Somonino Kaszuby

James Upshall Delft
James Upshall Delft
James Upshall Delft

Pipe Club Chervonohrad
Pipe Club Chervonohrad
Pipe Club Chervonohrad
Pipe Club Chervonohrad

Rauchclub Haal von 1876
Rauchclub Haal von 1876
Rauchclub Haal von 1876

Pipa Club Barcelona
Pipa Club Barcelona
Pipa Club Barcelona

KKKF Somonino Kaszuby
KKKF Somonino Kaszuby
KKKF Somonino Kaszuby

CountryGend.
HU F
HU M
HU ™M
NL M
NL M
NL M
SK M
SK M
SK M
PL M
PL M
PL M
PL M
UA M
UA M
UA M
UA M
PL F
PL F
PL F
NL M
NL M
NL F
UA M
UA M
UA F
UA F
DE F
DE F
DE F
MX M
ES F
ES M
PL M
PL M
PL M
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Time
Time

02:04:10
00:49:45
00:37:40
00:36:45

02:02:10
01:22:30
00:37:40
00:02:00

02:02:00
00:50:22
00:39:57
00:31:41

02:01:05
00:46:18
00:37:25
00:37:22
00:22:40

01:53:55
00:41:08
00:36:39
00:36:08
00:18:40

01:50:29
00:41:36
00:36:20
00:32:33

01:46:55
00:48:25
00:45:40
00:12:50

01:44:21
00:41:54
00:36:55
00:25:32
00:24:30

01:32:38
00:36:43
00:28:20
00:27:35

01:25:51
00:56:22
00:23:20
00:06:09

01:18:38
00:33:00
00:26:06
00:19:32
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Ranking No. Team

No. Surname Name

62 22 Sherlock Holmes P&CC B
230 WYROZEMSKI Xavery
228 WIDER Jolanta
72 DAMBROWSKA Katarzyna

Pipe Club

Sherlock Holmes Pipe & Cigar Club
Sherlack Holmes Pipe & Cigar Club
Sherlock Holmes Pipe & Cigar Club

Time
CountryGend. Time
01:07:05
PL M 00:30:30
PL F 00:20:55
PL F 00:15:40

PipeSmokingTimer ver. 6.5.05 - © Michal Koza, +421 905 970185 (PipeClub Nitra, Slovakia)
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WORLD CUP LVIV 2019

Place: Lviv
Date: 13.10.2019
Organizer: Lviv Pipe Club

Pipe: Stanwell

Tobacco: WO Larsen

Result List - Individuals

Ranking No. Surname Name Time Pipe Club CountryGend.DQF + Reason
1 203 GAVA Luigi 02:38:06  Castello di Coneglian IT m U
2 247 TRUBACS Tivadar 02:36:35 424 PC Dombdvar HU M U
3 193 SIMIONI Paolo 02:36:01  Calumet PipaClubCo IT m [
4 17 DOBNIG Werner 02:24:54 PC AUSTRIA AT m O
5 221 MAZZILLI Pietro 02:14:30 Castello di Coneglian IT m O
6 16 DOBNIG Elisabeth 02:13:28 PC AUSTRIA AT F O
7 198 FASAN Giuseppe 02:11:30 Calumet PipaClubCo IT m L
8 276 MADORSKYI Yuriy 02:04:30  Pipe Club of Kiev UA m [
9 42 SMAZENKA Zdenek 02:03:47  SKD Havli¢kuv Brod CcZ M [

10 183 NAYDENKO Taya 02:01:22  Odesa Pipe Club UA F L
11 279 GORBOVYIJ Jarema 02:01:07  Pipe Club of Kiev UA m U
12 169 SHEKITA Kostia 02:00:47  Kyiv Pipe Club uA m U
13 246 VARGA Ferenc 01:56:25  Csokonai PC Hu ™ U
14 62 KRINICYNAS lJurijus 01:54:42  Lithuanian Pipe Smok LT m L
15 196 CERIALI Fiorenzo 01:54:14  Calumet Pipa Club Co IT m U
16 192 GRESPAN Giancarlo 01:52:43  Calumet Pipa Club Co IT m U
17 91 PERCZYNSKI Michal 01:52:42  Sherlock Holmes Pipe PL m U
18 188 HURINCHYK Dmytro 01:50:47 Odesa Pipe Club UA M L
19 48 ANDERSEN Carsten 01:50:41  Sydsjaellands Pibelau DK M 0
20 39 POSPISIL Alois 01:50:40 Dymal klub NovyMal CZ M O
21 111 FELIX Matei 01:49:30 Pipe & CigarClubRo RO M O
22 104 WIEJACKI Jakub 01:48:30  tédzki Klub Smakoszy PL m L[
23 136 BERKIN Koray 01:48:17  Istanbul Pipe Club TR m L
24 60 KOUYAMA Masayoshi 01:47:29 Okayama Pipe Club JP m U
25 131 BOSSHARD Hanspeter 01:45:50  Pipe Club Uster CH Y.
26 85 MALIK Piotr 01:45:03  PKF Przemys| pp m U
27 132 LUSSI Jonathan 01:44:46  Pipe Club Uster cH m U
28 38 PEDAIN Martin 01:44:45 PC Dymka.net Ccz m L
29 78 JURGIELEWICZ Miroslaw 01:44:16  Koninski Klub Fajki-K PL m [
30 258 FODOR Béla 01:44:12  Szentgotthardi PC HU M [
31 120 MASARYK Radoslav 01:44:02  Pipe Club Nitra SK M U
32 267 POTII Dmytro 01:43:13  Kyiv Pipe Club uA ™ U
33 206 DALBOQ' Christian 01:42:47  Castello di Coneglian IT m U
34 140 OCAK Turgay 01:42:24  Istanbul Pipe Club )R M U
35 64 LUKENAS Vaclovas 01:39:04 Lithuanian Pipe Smok LT m U
36 109 COCOARA Marius 01:38:02 Pipe & CigarClubRo RO M [
37 283 CHOPCHIK Anatolij 01:37:06  Pipe Club of Kiev ua ™M U
38 75 FRALA Grzegorz 01:36:44  PC Szczytna PL m U
39 29 KOTULAN Btetislav jnr. 01:35:50  Pipe club Brno cz m U

15.10.2019 08:30 PipeSmokingTimer ver. 6.5.05 - © Michal Koza, +421 905 970185 (PipeClub Nitra, Slovakia) Page 1/6



Ranking No. Surname Name

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

15.10.2019 08:30

184 YAVORSKY Boris

194 SIMIONI Irene

33 MACHANCIK Jan

114 BANAS Juraj

25 HUBACZ Michal

81 KOZLOWSKI Krysztof
282 RJABYKIN Vitaliy

125 STRAZANEC Maros
278 GERASYMENKO Oleksiy
208 KOZHEVNIKOV Dmytro
54 RYGAARD Joergen
277 SAVON Olena

26 HUBACZOVA Katefina
117 ESCHER lIgor
217 VIJGEN Luc

66 ADAMOVICZ Bogdan
244 PALOTAI Zoltan
204 BASCIANO Alberto

30 KOTULAN Bfetislav snr.
145 ANTONENKO Oleksandr
191 SAFONOV Oleg
264 SKRBO Armin

164 MALITSKY! Petro
245 POCSI Szilvia
268 TURIVNYI Dmytro

174 TSYMBALA Igor

65 VAINIKONIS Raimundas
22 FISER Ivo

195 BOSCOLO Riccardino
235 GOLOVAN Serhiy

180 LYKINS Raymond

253 SZAKAL Andrea

50 JENSEN Kaj Overgaard
27 JADLOVSKY Josef

239 AOBA Andrew Yoshihiro
95 RATAJEK Wiestaw

74 FILIPEK Zbigniew

168 PLASHKOV Olexiy

240 ALEIXO Luis

263 KARAMARKOVIC Milan
124 STANISLAV Josef

259 GALAMBOS Istvén

251 POCSI Imre

119 MACIK Peter

57 HIRANO Ken'ichiro
138 KESISOGLU Artur

153 GUNAS Maryna

19 HOHENAUER Roland

Time
01:34:03
01:33:22
01:32:50
01:32:28
01:31:21
01:30:44
01:30:40
01:28:27
01:28:00
01:27:47
01:26:49
01:26:20
01:25:01
01:25:00
01:22:30
01:21:50
01:21:40
01:21:40
01:21:10
01:18:48
01:18:07
01:18:00
01:17:58
01:17:43
01:17:05
01:15:50
01:15:38
01:14:55
01:14:53
01:14:25
01:12:00
01:11:56
01:11:24
01:10:30
01:10:12
01:09:57
01:08:25
01:08:51
01:08:45
01:08:44
01:08:29
01:08:18
01:06:53
01:05:36
01:04:23
01:03:55
01:03:45
01:03:30

Pipe Club

Odesa Pipe Club
Calumet Pipa Club Co
Pipe club Brno

Pipe Club Nitra

PC Dymka.net
Koninski Klub Fajki - K
Pipe Club of Kiev
Pipe Club Nitra

Pipe Club of Kiev
Pipe Club Dnipro
Copenhagen pipeclub
Pipe Club of Kiev

PC Dymka.net

Pipe Club Nitra
James Upshall Delft
Pipe Club Wroctaw
Csokonai PC

Castello di Coneglian
Pipe club Brno

Lviv pipe club

Odesa Pipe Club
Zagreb

Lviv pipe club
Csokonai PC

Kyiv Pipe Club

Lviv pipe club

Kaunas Pipe Club
PC5 Ruda nad Morav
Calumet Pipa Club Co
Lviv pipe club

South West Pipe Club
Csokonai PC
Copenhagen pipeclub
PC Janeba Maridnské
Japan Pipe smokers C
PC Szczytna

KMF Sulecin
Vinnytsia Pipe Club
Cachimbo Clube de P
Zagreb

Pipe Club Nitra
Szentgotthardi PC
Csokonai PC

Pipe Club Nitra
Okayama Pipe Club
Istanbul Pipe Club
Vinnytsia Pipe Club
PC AUSTRIA

UA
IT
(674
SK
CZ
PL
UA
SK
UA
UA
DK
UA
Ccz
SK
NL

M
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Ranking No. Surname Name

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

29
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

15.10.2019 08:30

141 OZDEMIR Can Murat
28 KLASEK Zdenek
262 GAVEZ KreSimir

90 PEJCHAL Vlastimir
149 BESTIK Oleksandr

1 DIEZ Wolfgang
186 SAVIN Nikolay
275 ROZHOK Oleksandr

3 EGGEMANN Kurt
266 VASILCHENKO Valentyn
94 RAS Andrzej

49 FROSS Jonas

87 MICHALAK Remigiusz
242 FERREIRA Jose Miranda
21 FARANA Stanislav

24 HORKY Milan
201 PAMS Pierre

55 SPENNER Johannes
284 SOPOV Pavlo
139 KONAKCI Murat
172 TATARCHENKO Yevgenia
121 MELO Peter

18 ERTL Wilhelm
205 MARCHIONI Luca

92 PLISAK Jacek

40 ROLCIK Jakub
223 FORMELA Andrzej

44 TANERT Oldfich

79 KASPEROWICZ Grzegorz
152 HRYHORYAN Mykola
280 BALCIUNAS Edvardas
31 KROCA Radek
249 BAJUSZ Géza
265 ROMANOV Dmytro
158 KOVALOV Mykhailo

41 SINAJSKY Viktor
129 WELNITZ Radovan

88 MODECKI Zbigniew
255 BAKO Viktéria
210 BILICHENKO Igor
102 TRONINA Elena
260 GALAMBOS JUNIOR Istvén
118 KOZA Michal

7 MARKGRAF Hans Werneer
68 BEDNARCZYK Zhigniew
23 GALAS Vladimir
219 DE GROOT Donald
148 BEREZHNOY Alexander

Time
01:03:28
01:02:30
01:01:56
01:01:55
01:01:12
01:01:05
01:01:03
01:00:30
01:00:20
01:00:07
00:59:40
00:58:58
00:58:27
00:58:05
00:57:32
00:56:50
00:56:22
00:56:17
00:56:00
00:55:58
00:55:34
00:55:07
00:54:30
00:54:17
00:53:49
00:53:46
00:53:25
00:53:23
00:53:10
00:52:53
00:52:31
00:52:20
00:52:18
00:50:54
00:50:37
00:50:30
00:50:22
00:49:45
00:49:45
00:49:37
00:49:35
00:49:28
00:49:08
00:48:54
00:48:48
00:48:32
00:48:25
00:47:48

Pipe Club

Istanbul Pipe Club
PC Dymka.net
Zagreb

PC Szczytna

Kyiv Pipe Club
Pipeclub of Cologne
Odesa Pipe Club

Lviv pipe club
Pipeclub of Cologne
Kyiv Pipe Club

PC Szczytna
Sydsjaellands Pibelau
PC Szczytna
Cachimbo Clube de P
Pipe Club Moravia
PC5 Ruda nad Morav
Pipa Club Barcelona
Copenhagen pipeclub
Pipe Club of Kiev
Istanbul Pipe Club

PC Wolf Pack

Pipe Club Nitra

PC AUSTRIA

Castello di Coneglian
Pipe Club Warszawa
PC Dymka.net

KKKF Somonino Kasz
PC5 Ruda nad Morav
KMF Sulecin

Lviv pipe club
Lithuanian Pipe Smok
Dymal klub Novy Mal
Csokonai PC

Kyiv Pipe Club
Kharkiv Pipe Club
Pipe club Brno

Pipe Club Nitra
Sherlock Holmes Pipe
Csokonai PC

Pipe Club Dnipro
Sherlock Holmes Pipe
Szentgotthardi PC
Pipe Club Nitra
Rauchclub Haal von 1
PKF Przemysl

PC Janeba Marianské
James Upshall Delft
Kharkiv Pipe Club

TR
2
HR
PL
UA
DE
UA
UA
DE
UA
PL
DK
PL
PT
cz
cz
MX
DK
UA
TR

SK
AT
T
PL
CZ
PL
€74
PL
UA
LT
(674
HU
UA
UA
o74
SK
PL
HU
UA
PL
HU
SK
DE
PL
(074
NL
UA

M
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Ranking No. Surname Name

136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

15.10.2019 08:30

250 SZEGVARI Zoltan
165 NABALANOVSKIY Sergiy
5 HILPERT Rene
89 OZGA Krzysztof
52 NIELSEN Morten
144 GUVENER Feridun
281 PODOLJANUK Andriy
101 SHVYDUN |AROSLAV
182 SHCHERBAKOV Roman
97 SINDREWICZ Roman
197 DURIGON Arturo
53 NIELSEN Hans Halling
218 MESKER Henk
100 STEFANIAK Tomasz
142 PARMAKSIZ Ozgur
106 ZIEBA Leszek
189 GRIGORJEV Alexey
177 DYER Mark
261 KISS Levente
107 PARAU Mircea
34 MACKOVIK Vit
126 TKACOVA Patricia
45 TYMEL Tomas
10 OLIGSCLAGER Leon
241 LOPES Jose Manuel
32 KVOCH Martin
236 IVANETS Volodymyr
80 KOZAN Karol
234 HILDERBRANT Ewa
270 SANDOR Gazsi
137 ESKIKOY Tanju
70 CHMIELOWSKI Marek
154 GUNAS Valeriy
20 REYNOLDS Jack
190 MARTSENIUK Sergey
185 KOROVYAKOV Vitaly
150 BRAZNIKOV Sergej
273 FRISO Milan
143 SALMAN Birol
115 BAREK Viliam
67 AUGUSTYNIAK Jacek
166 OSENIY Volodymyr
13 PELTZER Wolfgang
179 HOWELLS John
161 KYRYLENKO Yuri
215 LANDLUST Geert
43 STASTNY liri
254 POSAN Balazs

Time
00:47:38
00:47:32
00:47:09
00:47:07
00:46:50
00:46:47
00:46:43
00:46:38
00:46:38
00:46:18
00:46:15
00:46:10
00:45:40
00:45:30
00:45:05
00:44:50
00:44:41
00:44:30
00:43:36
00:43:07
00:42:59
00:42:44
00:42:40
00:42:32
00:42:20
00:42:15
00:41:54
00:41:41
00:41:36
00:41:25
00:41:13
00:41:12
00:41:08
00:41:08
00:41:03
00:40:36
00:40:10
00:39:57
00:39:55
00:39:01
00:38:10
00:38:07
00:38:05
00:38:00
00:37:49
00:37:40
00:37:40
00:37:40

Pipe Club

Csokonai PC HU
Vinnytsia Pipe Club UA
Pipeclub of Cologne  DE
KMF Sulecin PL
Sydsjaellands Pibelau DK
Istanbul Pipe Club TR
Pipe Club of Kiev UA
PKF Przemysl PL
Odesa Pipe Club UA
Klub Fajki Gdansk PL
Calumet PipaClubCo IT
Copenhagen pipeclub DK
James Upshall Delft NL
todzki Klub Smakoszy PL
Istanbul Pipe Club TR
Pipe Club Warszawa  PL
Odesa Pipe Club UA
South West Pipe Club GB
Szentgotthardi PC HU
Echipa Romaniei RO
Valassky Fajfklub CZ
Pipe Club Nitra SK
PC5 Ruda nad Morav  CZ
Rauchclub Haalvon1 DE
Cachimbo Clubede P PT
PC Janeba Marianské CZ
Pipe Club Chervonoh UA
Pipe Club Wroctaw PL
KKKF Somonino Kasz  PL
Szentgotthardi PC HU
Istanbul Pipe Club TR
todzki Klub Smakoszy PL
Vinnytsia Pipe Club UA
PC AUSTRIA AT
Odesa Pipe Club UA
Odesa Pipe Club UA
Kharkiv Pipe Club UA
Pipe Club Nitra SK
Istanbul Pipe Club TR
Pipe Club Nitra SK
Pipe Club Warszawa  PL
Lviv pipe club UA
Rauchclub Haalvon1 DE
South West Pipe Club GB
PC Wolf Pack UA
Schavotpiepke NL
PC5 Ruda nad Morav  CZ
Csokonai PC HU
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Ranking No. Surname Name

184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
293
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231

15.10.2019 08:31

99 STEFANIAK Tomek
93 PLESKOT Piotr
224 RYCHERT Zbigniew

238 CHUMBARSKIY Oleksandr

83 LEBIEDZ Miroslaw
123 PAVLEN Rébert
175 VOVK lhor
256 MAKLARI David
6 KROTT Silvia
156 HOLOVATYI Nazar
232 BIELICKA Gabriela
160 KULIKOVSKY Victor
4 HELBING Steffen
170 STAHIV Mykhailo
159 KREYDUN Sergiy
248 KISS Zsolt
167 OSIPOV Oleksandr
46 UHRAK David
69 BIELECKI Konrad
173 TARASUYK Sergiy
61 SEKKUDEN Megumi
128 VLACUSKA Vladimir
82 KWIATKOWSKI Michal
225 BIELICKI Czeslaw
227 AMBROZUK Ryszard
233 KOSOWSKA Danuta
243 NETO Manuel Carvalho
274 FRISO Martin
155 HLIANTSEV Oleksandr
56 WAHL Karsten
230 WYROZEMSKI Xavery
58 KOEDA Yoshito
122 NOVAKOVA Margaréta
252 BAKO Valéria
8 MOCHA Helga
77 JAKUBOWSKI Mariusz
2 DRIESSEN Ute
222 KOWALEWSKI Marian
127 TOMKA Bronislav
130 BOSSHARD Sandra
163 LEVENETC Volodymyr
209 BABKIN Artur
226 REGLINSKI Henryk
286 YEPIFANOVA Halina
237 SAVITSKA Mariya
157 GOROKHOVSKYI Kyrylo
202 PAMS Rosa
285 JAKUBOWSKI Piotr

Time
00:37:25
00:37:22
00:37:18
00:36:55
00:36:48
00:36:48
00:36:47
00:36:45
00:36:43
00:36:39
00:36:20
00:36:08
00:36:00
00:35:47
00:35:42
00:35:27
00:34:40
00:34:38
00:34:30
00:34:01
00:34:00
00:33:52
00:33:38
00:33:32
00:33:00
00:32:33
00:31:50
00:31:41
00:31:33
00:30:52
00:30:30
00:29:25
00:28:44
00:28:38
00:28:20
00:28:06
00:27:35
00:27:30
00:27:26
00:27:24
00:26:53
00:26:29
00:26:06
00:25:32
00:24:30
00:23:51
00:23:20
00:22:40

Pipe Club

Klub Fajki Gdansk
Klub Fajki Gdansk
KKKF Somonino Kasz
Pipe Club Chervonoh
Pipe Club Wroctaw
Pipe Club Nitra

PC Wolf Pack
Csokonai PC
Rauchclub Haal von 1
Vinnytsia Pipe Club
KKKF Somonino Kasz
Vinnytsia Pipe Club
Pipeclub of Cologne
Lviv pipe club

Kharkiv Pipe Club
Szentgotthardi PC
Kyiv Pipe Club

PC5 Ruda nad Morav
PKF Przemysl
Vinnytsia Pipe Club
Japan Pipe smokers C
Pipe Club Nitra

Pipe Club Warszawa
KKKF Somonino Kasz
KKKF Somonino Kasz
KKKF Somonino Kasz
Cachimbo Clube de P
Pipe Club Nitra

Lviv pipe club
Copenhagen pipeclub
Sherlock Holmes Pipe
Japan Pipe smokers C
Pipe Club Nitra
Csokonai PC
Rauchclub Haal von 1
Pipe Club Wroctaw
Rauchclub Haal von 1
KKKF Somonino Kasz
Pipe Club Nitra

Pipe Club Uster

PC Wolf Pack

Pipe Club Dnipro
KKKF Somonino Kasz
Pipe Club Chervonoh
Pipe Club Chervonoh
Kyiv Pipe Club

Pipa Club Barcelona
Klub Fajki Gdansk

PL
PL
PL
UA
PL
SK
UA
HU
DE
UA
PL
UA
DE
UA
UA
HU
UA
cZ

PL
PL
PL
PL
PT
sK
UA
DK
PL
P
SK
HU
DE
PL
DE
PL
SK
CH
UA
UA
PL
UA
UA
UA
ES
PL

M
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Ranking No.

232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251

Surname Name

98 STANIELEWICZ Marek
187 FISHCHENKO Dmytro
272 KIZIUN Bohdan
269 SIPOS David
228 WIDER Jolanta
207 SLIVKO Yurij

59 KOTOH Hideki
231 BRILLOWSKI Cezary
199 PREMOLI Ornella

73 DRABENT lJulian
162 LOBAS Ruslan
271 GLODEK Antoni

72 DAMBROWSKA Katarzyna
135 ALNAIJJAR Velit
220 VIJGEN Fem
171 SYTNIKOV lhor
200 PASCUAL Toni
110 CUCUTA Radu

51 LARSEN Tomas
216 BOTH Jan

Time
00:21:50
00:21:47
00:21:20
00:21:00
00:20:55
00:19:56
00:15:40
00:19:32
00:19:00
00:18:54
00:18:40
00:16:03
00:15:40
00:15:10
00:12:50
00:06:58
00:06:09
00:06:03
00:03:44
00:02:00

Pipe Club

Pipe Club Wroctaw
Odesa Pipe Club
Vinnytsia Pipe Club
Szentgotthardi PC
Sherlock Holmes Pipe
Pipe Club Dnipro
Okayama Pipe Club
KKKF Somonino Kasz
Calumet Pipa Club Co
Koniriski Klub Fajki -
Vinnytsia Pipe Club
Sherlock Holmes Pipe
Sherlock Holmes Pipe
Istanbul Pipe Club
James Upshall Delft
PC Wolf Pack

Pipa Club Barcelona
Pipe & Cigar Club Ro
Sydsjaellands Pibelau

Dordtsch Pijprokers

PL
UA
UA
HU
PL
UA
JP
PL
IT
PL
UA
PL
PL
TR
NL
UA
ES
RO
DK
NL

M
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WORLD CUP LVIV 2019

Place: Lviv
Date: 13.10.2019
Organizer: Lviv Pipe Club

Pipe: Stanwell

Tobacco: WO Larsen

Result List - Women

Ranking No. Surname Name Time Pipe Club CountryGend.DQF + Reason
1 16 DOBNIG Elisabeth 02:13:28 PC AUSTRIA AT F O
2 183 NAYDENKO Taya 02:01:22 Odesa Pipe Club UA F U
3 277 SAVON Olena 01:26:20 Pipe Club of Kiev UA F O
4 26 HUBACZOVA Katefina 01:25:01 PC Dymka.net (o74 FoU
5 245 POCSI Szilvia 01:17:43 Csokonai PC HU F U
6 253 SZAKAL Andrea 01:11:56 Csokonai PC HU F 0
7 153 GUNAS Maryna 01:03:45 Vinnytsia Pipe Club UA F LI
8 172 TATARCHENKO Yevgenia 00:55:34 PC Wolf Pack UA F O
9 255 BAKO Viktéria 00:49:45 Csokonai PC Hu F U

10 102 TRONINA Elena 00:49:35 Sherlock Holmes Pipe PL FoU
11 126 TKACOVA Patricia 00:42:44 Pipe Club Nitra sk f O
12 234 HILDERBRANT Ewa 00:41:36 KKKF Somonino Kasz  PL F O
13 6 KROTT Silvia 00:36:43 Rauchclub Haalvon1 DE F O
14 232 BIELICKA Gabriela 00:36:20 KKKF Somonino Kasz  PL L]
15 61 SEKKUDEN Megumi 00:34:00 Japan Pipe smokersC JP g I
16 233 KOSOWSKA Danuta 00:32:33 KKKF Somonino Kasz  PL F U
17 122 NOVAKOVA Margaréta 00:28:44 Pipe Club Nitra sk F U
18 252 BAKO Valéria 00:28:38 Csokonai PC Hu fF U
19 8 MOCHA Helga 00:28:20 Rauchclub Haalvon1 DE F U
20 2 DRIESSEN Ute 00:27:35 Rauchclub Haalvon1l DE F U
21 130 BOSSHARD Sandra 00:27:24 Pipe Club Uster CH F U
22 286 YEPIFANOVA Halina 00:25:32 Pipe Club Chervonoh UA F N
23 237 SAVITSKA Mariya 00:24:30 Pipe Club Chervonoh UA F O
24 202 PAMS Rosa 00:23:20 Pipa Club Barcelona ES EL]
25 228 WIDER Jolanta 00:20:55 Sherlock Holmes Pipe PL g L
26 199 PREMOLI Ornella 00:19:00 Calumet PipaClub Co IT F U
27 72 DAMBROWSKA Katarzyna 00:15:40 Sherlock Holmes Pipe PL F U
28 220 VIJGEN Fem 00:12:50 James Upshall Delft N F L
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